
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR, 2017 

 

1 New Year’s Day (English) January,1 Sunday x 

2 Birthday of Vivekananda January,12 Thursday 1 

3 Poush Sankranti January,14 Saturday 1 

4 Birthday of Netaji January,23 Monday 1 

5 Republic Day January,26 Thursday 1 

6 Saraswati Puja February 1
st
 & 2

nd
 Wednesday & Thursday 2 

7 Dolyatra March 12
th

 & 13
th

 Sunday & Monday 1 

8 
Good Friday, Birthday of 

Ambedkar Chaitra Sankranti 
April 14 Friday 1 

9 
Bangla Naba Barsha & Easter 

Saturday 
April 1 Saturday 1 

10 May Day May 1 Monday 1 

11 Birthday of  Rabindranath May 9 Tuesday 1 

12 Buddha Purnima May 10  Wednesday 1 

13 Rathayatra June 25 Sunday x 

14 Id-Ul-Fitre June 26 Monday 1 

15 Janmastami August 14 Monday 1 

16 Independence Day August 15 Tuesday 1 

17 Id-Ud-Joha September 2 Saturday 1 

18 Mahalaya September 19 Tuesday 1 

19 

Puja Holidays, University 

Foundation Day, Gandhi Birth 

Day 

September 26 to 

October 22 
Tuesday To Sunday 27 

20 Chhatpuja October 26 Thursday 1 

21 Jagadhatri Puja October 29 Sunday x 

22 Birthday of Gurunanak November 4 Saturday 1 

23 Fateha-Duaz-Daham December 2 Saturday 1 

24 Christmas Day December 25 Monday 1 

25 Principal’s Discretion   4 

TOTAL  52 

 


